
LOT 15 HUNNINGTON PLACE PHS 1.

WD 1282-2505, WD 1323-862, WD 14

LANDOLT CURTIS LEE/LANDOLT TAYLOR CIARA
281 SW NEWLYWED CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-16-02973-115

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

14416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/15/2026 TP 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

268,326
1,996
35,000

305,322
0

305,322
HX HB 51,411

253,911
305,322

0

308,271

1557/1032 12/29/2025 WD Q I 01 365,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BASS JASON M JR

LANDOLT CURTIS LEE

1419/0354 9/07/2020 WD Q I 01 242,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KYLE & DORSEY OLBRICH

JASON M BASS JR
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33871 SFR 744 03/21/2016

2026HX Base Yr

281 SW NEWLYWED CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,149 122.5125 137.21 294,864 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1821

BAS 1,821 100 1,821 227,372

FGR 458 55 252 31,465

FOP 100 30 30 3,746

FOP 153 30 46 5,744

2,532 2,149 268,326

BAS= W11 N10 W15 FOP=  W10 S10 E10 N10$ S10 W33 S23 FGR= S20
E22 N20 W9 N3 W6 S3 W7$ E7 N3 E6 S3 E9 S8 E11 FOP= S9 E21 N6
W12 N3 W9$ E9 S3E12 N3 E5 N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 998.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,996

1,996

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


